UNOFFICIAL COietymmg

# 1226422012 Fee: $42.00
Eg;ne "Gene" Moore RHEP Fee:$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 06/10/2012 08:35 AM Pg: 1 of 3

Return To: FISHER & SHAPIRO
2121 WAUKEGAN ROAD STE 301
BANNOCKBURN, IL 60015-1831

This Instrument Prepared By: Sherri Klish
PHH Mortgage Corporation
1 Mortgage Way, Mt, Laurel, NJ 08054

MIN # 1000200002773884627
Task ID: LOGAST MERS Phone: 1-888-679-6377

\z—dp ZZS% ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE/ DEED OF TRUST

For Value Receivea, Mortgage Electronic Registration Systems, Inc. (“MERS”) as nominee for
CENDANT MORTGAGE COREQF.ATION D/B/A COLDWELL BANKER MORTGAGE, its successors and
assigns whose address is PQ_Box2026, Flint, Michigan 48501-2026, hereby assigns and transfer to PHH
MORTGAGE CORPORATION, its successors and assigns, whose address is 1| MORTGAGE WAY, MT.
LAUREL. NJ 08054, all its right, title and mter:st in and to a certain Mortgage / Deed of Trust executed by CHE A
GIANQUINTO, CASSNDRA E GIANQUIN 1) and bearing the date of 05/06/2004, and recorded on 06/01/2004 in
the office of the recorder of COOK County, Stavoof IL, in Book, Volume, or Liber No. , at page or as No.
0415305054 in the amount of $150868.00
Property Address: 17056 MARYLAND AVENUE SOUTHHOLLAND IL 60473

Signed on 8/29/2012  tax#29-26-03-025

MORTG/?\E ELECTRONIZ TEGISTRATION SYSTEMS, INC. (MERS)

By:

Crmeace Gallardo - ASSISTANE SECRETARY

State of New Jersey, County of Burlington,

On 8/29/2012 before me, Florence 1. Gedling, a notary public in and for said State; personally appeared Candace
Gallardo ASSISTANT SECRETARY, of Mortgage Flectronic Registration Systems, Ino personally known to me or
proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the individual whose name is subscribed to the within
instrument and acknowledged to me that she executed the same in her capacity, and that by ner'sifuature on the
instrument, the individual, or the person upon behalf of which the individual acted, executed the Jastument.

WW Florence L. Gedling
Notary Public yd Notary Public of New Jersey

My Commission Expires: 06/25/2017

FLORENCE L. GEDLING
NOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY
My Commission Expires 8/25/2017




1225422012 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Coldwy Banker Mcortgage

2001 Bishops Gate Blvd, Mousot
Laurel, NJ 08054

Prepared By:

Timothy Coaxda, Coldwell
JOOO'Leadenha".a. Road Mount

Laurel, NJ 08074 s 35‘ &772 @UJL

Y B g

State of Minois MORTG AGE

Record and Return 10
Coldwell Banker Mongfge )
2001 Bighops Gate Biv Mount Lawrel, [ Q054

THIS MORTGAGE ("Security lostrumes \") is given op  May 6, 2004
The Mortgagor is Che A Glanquinte, A APARTED MAN

137-2955426-703

MIN 100020000271’804 627

MARRIED 4% CASANDRA E. GIANQUINTO

("Borrower"). This Security Instrurmcnt is given to Morigage Electroric «egistration Systems, Inc. {*"MERS"),
{solely as nominee for Lender, a8 hereinafter defined, and Lender's sucoessor, s3 pesigns), a8 MOTIBagee. MERS is
organized and existing under the 1aws of Delaware, and has an address and teleptanct mumber of P.O. Box 2026,

Flint, M1 48501-2026, tel. (888) 679-MERS. Candant Mortgage Corpord
Bankex Mortgage

(“Lender”) is organized and existing under the laws of New Jarsey
fias an address of 3000 Leadenhall Road Mount Laurel, RJ 08054

tion P/B/A Coldwell

, and

. Borrower owes Lender the prineiv.al sum of

one Hundred Fifty Thousand Right Hund:eé gixty-2ight Pollars and Zero Cenra
Dollars (U.S. $150,868.00

This debt is evidenced by Borrower's note dated the same dale as this Security Insurument ("Note"), which

provides for monthly payments, with the fall debs, if not paid earlier, due and payable on June 1st, 2034
_ This Security Instrument secures to Lender: (a) the repayment of the debt evidenced by the

Note, with interest, and all venewals, extensions and modifications of the Note;
with interest, advanced wnder paragraph 7 1o protect the security of this Security

FHiA Hinols Mortgage with MERS - 419

m-ﬂl“l-l {0199.01 Mg 1
B ri
Pacatol 8 i "’- S

VMP MORTGAGE FORMS - EBDO!S_?}-?Z!'I

G- J03- 02§

{b) the paymeni of all other sums,
Instrument; and (c) the performance

.

Public Record




1225422012 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

B ‘ e 0415305054 Page: 9 of 9

COMMITMENT - LEGAL

Lot 96 (except the North 1 foot thereof) in Hughlett's Addition to
172 of the Northwest 174 of Section 28 and part of the East 1/2 of

Range 14, Bast of the Third Principal Meridian, according to the pl

County, Illinois.

DESCRIPTION

South Holland, being a subdivision of part of the West
the Northeast 1/4 of Section 27 all Township 36 North,
at thereof recorded as document 19651510, in Cook

STEWART TITLE GUARANTY
COMPANY

Public Record




